
8.—14 12

List of Applications and Advances—continued.

Lodal Authority.

Provi- ! Advau
Amount sionally Result r

i applie 1 granted >f Poll or ,
for. or Petition. New

refused. Loans.

iVRI ices.

r 0f Purpose of Loan.
.oaiis of
.'revious

Years.

Remarks.
Previous

\Years.lears.

BOROUcGH COUNCILS—continued.

Brought forward
Temuka
Thames

Brought forwar
£ £

rd 227,077 .. .. 31,581
£

227,077

3,000 G.

£
163,888

1,800 To extend the present drainage-system.
To establish a public abattoir

8,700 To construct a drainage - system for the
borough.

1,300 To deepen and extend the Waipawa Bush
drain.

900 To extend water-supply to Richmond Park.
To provide for an artesian water-supply ..
For drainage-works
To construct Orowaiti Bridge

To metal and road a portion of theWoodhill
Estate

To construct and establish drainage-works
for the borough

To extend the water-supply.
To provide the Council's share of cost in

constructing Lower Gorge Bridge.

To drain the borough

Under the Slaughter-
ing and Inspection
Aot, 1908.

Not in compliance
with terms of the
Aot.

Uncompleted.
Maximum amount

of funds reached.
Not in compliance

with the terms of
the Act.

For two successive
years' expenditure.

Under section 119 of
the Public Works
Act, 1908.

Uncompleted. For
two successive
years' expenditure.
Application pro-
ceeded with under
new Act.

Temuka
Thames 3,000 G. .. 3,000

•

WaipawaWaipawa
1

,, * •
WanganuiWanganui '.'. 300 ft111HI ft

u... i i -locum CIWest port • .West port ' . .. 20,000 | G....20,000 : G.
300 R.•inn u300 R..5UU l\.I -

WhangareiWhangarei 1,800 R.1,800 R.

,, • ■,, 17,000 G. Carried 10,00017,000 (!.

Woodville

»» •

W Ivilic 1,400 tl. „ 1,400
1,254 G. No poll 1,254

required. 12,000 P.G.

1,400 <;.
1,254 G.

»» • ' 12,000 P.G.

600 R. Carried
I'OWN BOARDS.

{tills .. i

; To rebuild the Town Hall For two successive
years' expenditure.
Not in compliance
with the terms of
the Act.

A-athcrston 100 To pay the liability incurred by the Feather-
ston County Council in completing the
water-supply and extending the said water-
supply.

To establish a sanitary system

To further extend the sewerage-system

To pay the town district's proportion of the
loan raised by the Pukekura Road Board,
and other liabilities lawfully incurred hi
connection with Cambridge High - level
Bridge

To construct two concrete culverts on Main
Trunk Road, and to construct concrete
kerbing and channelling in Turakina
Township.

To improve the roads and streets within the
town district

Under the Public
Health Act, 1908.

Under section 69 of
the Public Health
Act, 1908.

Not in compliance
with terms of the
Act. Application
proceeded with
under New Zea-
land State-
guaranteed A d -vances Act, 1909.

Payment made
under new Zea-
land State-
guaranteed Ad-
vances Act, 1909.

'Yankton 165 G. No poll
required
Ditto

149

iuntervillc 300 Q. 300

lieamington 450 ft

291 G. ('arried 291

Uoniiisville 300 G. >,

Sgaruawahia

Ihakune

600
600

200

P.G.
R.

ft

Rejected To construct certain streets in the township.
To improve the streets in the township

To defray expenses incurred by the Board

Maximum amount
of funds reached.

Not in compliance
with terms of the
Act.

200 To construct streetsand footpaths in Blocks I,
II, III, IV, Ohakune Township.

Carried forward I 47,975
—■ 1
176,888I287,637


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

